
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

61

50

51

66

67

69

62

70

75

72

Name

Bia Ramos

Joana + Rui

Inês + Gonçalo

Laura Peres

Yara Franco

Joana Soares

Bia Sousa

Mariana Sakete

Inês Silva

Filipa Martins

Best Tm

1:19.667

1:25.406

1:26.666

1:30.374

1:32.331

1:56.841

1:58.200

2:24.006

2:36.759

2:51.545

2nd Best

1:31.221

1:25.753

1:29.824

1:35.982

1:32.709

1:59.606

2:04.685

2:27.781

3:19.661

2:54.906

Diff

-

+5.739

+6.999

+10.707

+12.664

+37.174

+38.533

+1:04.339

+1:17.092

+1:31.878

Best Spd

3,615

3,372

3,323

3,187

3,119

2,465

2,437

2,000

1,837

1,679

In Lap

8

8

7

6

7

6

5

4

4

2

Comment

Sorted on Best Lap timeNew Event

GEO - UP Karting

Grupo 2

Practice

Box 0,080 Km

04-07-2017 12:21

Printed: 04-07-2017 16:33:45

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Licensed to:  EUROINDY, LDA

Orbits 2

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com
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